Player

Dan Rumpff
Dennis Meixner
Ford E Long
Pete Bencharsky
Bud Fields

Dan O'Leary
Jim McCoy

Jim Moore

Bud Sandkulla
George Fenech
Joe Pierce

Ken Reed

Al Koliopoulos
Chris Manitsas
George Mourgos
Pete Roosakos
Bob Bosch
George Bacigalupi
Ray Steward
Woody Woodall
Mike Abeyta
Pete Gandell
Stan Falk

Ted Tukloff
Jim Parsons
Jim Smith
vacant

vacant

Dave Ocampo
Don Appleton
John Gehring
Ted Wright
Flor Mendoza
Jim Mayo

Juan Garcia
vacant

Bob Richter
George Rodriguez
Jack Major

Ron Brown

Count

Closest to Pin 17
Closest to Pin 17
Closest to Pin 17
Closest to Pin 17
Closest to Pin 17

Residual
Total

No Shows (no advance notification): none
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37

1st

46
42
62
57
40
36
50
44
43
50
42
43
58
53
49
57
48
46
46
42
39
48
44
48
49
48
0

50
45
51
51
48
53
55

44
41
47
52

2nd

3rd
4th
5th

SF SIRS Golf

Poplar Creek Results for

49 95
41 83
59 121
46 103
42 82
38 74
50 100
41 85
58 101
48 98
45 87
48 91
56 114
56 109
56 105
55 112
60 108
49 95
49 95
38 80
44 83
43 91
43 87
46 94
55 104
51 99
0 0

0
52 102
40 85
54 105
56 107
51 99
48 101
49 104

0
40 84
47 88
50 97
56 108

Jim McCoy 3'1"

Dan O'Leary 3'7"

Jim Parsons 9'1"
Mike Abeyta 11'2"
Woody Woodall 18'7"

Note:HCP Group 1 is under 27, HCP Group 2 is 27 plus.

12/17/2011

12/13/11

Gross HCP(111)

0
19
36
36
26

6
27
24

0
26
21
23

0

0
36
36
31
27
23
12
15
18
14
22
28
24

0

0
28
16
31
29
21
29
33

0
13
19
27
34

Net
95
64
85
67
56
68
73
61

101
72
66
68

114

109
69
76
77
68
72
68
68
73
73
72
76
75

74
69
74
78
78
72
71

71
69
70
74

Poplar Creek

HCP Group Award Amount Comments
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$259.00

3rd
1st

1st

2nd

3rd

2nd

$20.00

$30.00
$30.00

$25.00

$20.00

$25.00

$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$12.00

$7.00
$259.00
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